Los ALAMITOS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
INSTRUCTOR CLASS PROPOSAL

Type of Class Proposed:

O Acabemic O ATHLETIC O ArTISTIC O Activity
OSTEM O O Performing O
OLanguage O visual

O Other

Brief Description of Class:

Instructor Qualifications (must hold a teaching credential or be highly qualified):

Learning Objectives
1.

Target Group/School Site:

Space/Equipment Needs:

Sample Curriculum
Wk1

Wk2

Wk3

Wk4

Wk5

Submitted By
Name: Phone: E-mail:




